
Full Color Reposition Floor Decals
Our full color, anti-slip decals are ideal for surfaces such as concrete, tile,
epoxy, wood, laminate, stone & some carpeted surfaces. These decals have
a removable backing allowing for easy installation. Decals can be removed
cleanly & easily within 1 year of application. Perfect for high-traffic areas.

Production Process: 
Production Time: 
Material: 
Customization Available:  

Full Color - Eco-Solevant Print 
3 Working Days 

3.5mil Vinyl with Removable Acrylic Adhesive 
Yes - MOQ = 100 Units

 PR RO AF C S TIK C

N INA

GH
T

SOCIAL 
DISTANCING

FSD-2700-3 FSD-2701-3

SI TD A NL CAI INC

GO
S

S

E TAR NEH D 

SI TD A NL CAI INC

GO
S

S

TE AR NEH D 

STAY

6
FEET AWAY

FSD-2702-3 FSD-2703-3

THANK YOU
FOR PRACTICING

SOCIAL DISTANCING

STAY

6
FEET
AWAY

STAY

6
FEET AWAY

FSD-2704-3 FSD-2705-3

4” x 12”

STOP HERE
THANK YOU

FOR SOCIAL DISTANCING

FSD-2706-12

Full Color Repositionable, Floor Decals

Item #
FSD-2700-3

FSD-2701-3

FSD-2702-3

FSD-2703-3

FSD-2704-3

FSD-2705-3

FSD-2706-12

Dimensions
10” Diameter

10” Diameter

10” Diameter

10” Diameter

10” Diameter

10” Diameter

4” x 12”

Quantity
Pack of 3

Pack of 3

Pack of 3

Pack of 3

Pack of 3

Pack of 3

Pack of 12

1
$35.75

$35.75

$35.75

$35.75

$35.75

$35.75

$53.33

5
$33.66

$33.66

$33.66

$33.66

$33.66

$33.66

$50.67

10
$32.16

$32.16

$32.16

$32.16

$32.16

$32.16

$48.00

25
$30.36

$30.36

$30.36

$30.36

$30.36

$30.36

$45.33

50
$28.60

$28.60

$28.60

$28.60

$28.60

$28.60

$42.67

100
$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$26.80

$40.00

Full Color, Wall Signs

Item #
FSD-2688-3

FSD-2689-3

FSD-2690-3

FSD-2691-3

Dimensions
10” x 7”

7” x 7”

7” x 7”

7” x 10”

Quantity
Pack of 3

Pack of 3

Pack of 3

Pack of 3

1
$46.85

$39.50

$39.50

$46.85

5
$44.50

$37.53

$37.53

$44.50

10
$42.17

$35.55

$35.55

$42.17

25
$39.82

$33.58

$33.58

$39.82

50
$37.48

$31.60

$31.60

$37.48

100
$35.13

$29.63

$29.63

$35.13

STOP

PLEASE WAIT
HERE UNTIL

CALLED FORWARD

SOCIAL DISTANCING

MAINTAIN
6 FEET
APART

THANK YOU
FOR PRACTICING

SOCIAL DISTANCING

STAY

6
FEET
AWAY

THANK YOU
FOR PRACTICING

SOCIAL DISTANCING

MAINTAIN
6 FEET
APART

FSD-2688
FSD-2689 FSD-2690 FSD-2691

Production Process: 
Production Time: 
Material: 
Customization Available:  

Full Color - UV Print 
3 Working Days 

1/16” Plastic 
Yes - MOQ = 100 Units

Plastic Wall Signs
UV Printed, 1/16” Plastic Wall Signs. Attaches to most flat surfaces with
2-sided adhesive tape. (tape included)

MOQ =  1  Unit

MOQ =  1  Unit

Call Today! (847) 437-4300

www.runcoofficesupply.com


	Page 1

