Call Today! (847) 437-4300

www.runcoofficesupply.com

Full Color Reposition Floor Decals

Our full color, anti-slip decals are ideal for surfaces such as concrete, tile, epoxy, wood, laminate, stone & some carpeted surfaces. These decals have a removable backing allowing for easy installation. Decals can be removed cleanly & easily within 1 year of application. Perfect for high-traffic areas.







FSD-2701-3



MOQ = 1 Unit

FSD-2702-3



FSD-2703-3



FSD-2704-3



FSD-2705-3



Production Process: Full Color - Eco-Solevant Print

Material: 3.5mil Vinyl with Removable Acrylic Adhesive

Customization Available: Yes - MOQ = 100 Units

Production Time: 3 Working Days

FSD-2706-12 4" x 12"

Full Color Repositionable, Floor Decals

Item #	Dimensions	Quantity	1	5	10	25	50	100
FSD-2700-3	10" Diameter	Pack of 3	\$35.75	\$33.66	\$32.16	\$30.36	\$28.60	\$26.80
FSD-2701-3	10" Diameter	Pack of 3	\$35.75	\$33.66	\$32.16	\$30.36	\$28.60	\$26.80
FSD-2702-3	10" Diameter	Pack of 3	\$35.75	\$33.66	\$32.16	\$30.36	\$28.60	\$26.80
FSD-2703-3	10" Diameter	Pack of 3	\$35.75	\$33.66	\$32.16	\$30.36	\$28.60	\$26.80
FSD-2704-3	10" Diameter	Pack of 3	\$35.75	\$33.66	\$32.16	\$30.36	\$28.60	\$26.80
FSD-2705-3	10" Diameter	Pack of 3	\$35.75	\$33.66	\$32.16	\$30.36	\$28.60	\$26.80
FSD-2706-12	4" x 12"	Pack of 12	\$53.33	\$50.67	\$48.00	\$45.33	\$42.67	\$40.00

Plastic Wall Signs

UV Printed, 1/16" Plastic Wall Signs. Attaches to most flat surfaces with 2-sided adhesive tape. (tape included) MOQ = 1 Unit



FSD-2688



FSD-2689

Production Process: Full Color - UV Print Production Time: 3 Working Days

Material: 1/16" Plastic

Customization Available: Yes - MOQ = 100 Units



FSD-2690



FSD-2691

Full Color, Wall Signs

Item #	Dimensions	Quantity	1	5	10	25	50	100
FSD-2688-3	10" x 7"	Pack of 3	\$46.85	\$44.50	\$42.17	\$39.82	\$37.48	\$35.13
FSD-2689-3	7" x 7"	Pack of 3	\$39.50	\$37.53	\$35.55	\$33.58	\$31.60	\$29.63
FSD-2690-3	7" x 7"	Pack of 3	\$39.50	\$37.53	\$35.55	\$33.58	\$31.60	\$29.63
FSD-2691-3	7" x 10"	Pack of 3	\$46.85	\$44.50	\$42.17	\$39.82	\$37.48	\$35.13